

The Dorset Cart Company's

Little Book of everything!

Emergency Contact Details

We hope that everything goes smoothly with your event but if you need us in an emergency you can contact any of the following numbers and someone should be able to help!

Business Number (available 24/7) - 07593 966339

Lauren - 07522 248665

Jennie - 07523 715429

Steven - 07562 727488

Richenda - 07970 603336

Please only call the team numbers listed if it is an emergency and there is no response from our business line.!

Alergen Advice

Over the next pages you will find ingredients lists for all of the consumables on our carts. Please note that although our products dont contain nuts (unless previously stated) they may have been made in an environnement where nuts have been present!

Cheese Cart

The Chunkey Chutney

Smokey Tomato Chutney

Tomatoes Smoked Paprika Sun Dried Tomatoes Soft Brown Sugar Olive Oil
Red Onions Garlic Ground Cumin **BALSAMIC VINEGAR**

Tomato Fig & Roasted Red Pepper Chutney

Tomatoes Red Peppers Dried Figs Cumin Seeds Fennel Seeds Onion Seeds
MUSTARD SEEDS Vegetable Oil Soft Brown sugar **WHITE WINE VINEGAR**

Mango Zesty Lime & Chilli Chutney

Fresh Mangos Fresh Limes Red Chilli Cooking Apples Onion Fresh Ginger
Onion Seeds **CIDER VINEGAR** Granulated Sugar

Apple Pear & Cider Chutney

Cooking Apples Pears Onions Sultanas Ground Ginger Mixed Pickling Spice
Soft Brown Sugar Apple Cider **WHITE WINE VINEGAR**

Sticky Red Onion Marmalade

Red Onions Olive Oil Granulated Sugar Bay Leaves Salt **RED WINE VINEGAR**
BALSAMIC VINEGAR

Fruity Moroccan Spice Chutney

Dried Dates Dried Apricots Cooking Apples Lemon Cinnamon Stick Cumin
Seeds Coriander Seeds Ground Cumin Ground Coriander Ground Cinnamon
Granulated Sugar Vegetable Oil **WHITE WINE VINEGAR**

Spiced Tikka Tomato Chutney

Tomatoes Cumin Seeds Fennel Seeds Onion Seeds **MUSTARD SEEDS**
Coriander Seeds Whole Cloves Black Peppercorns Cinnamon Stick Ground
Turmeric Ground Paprika Ground Fenugreek Ground Chilli Powder Garlic
Ginger Vegetable Oil Soft Brown Sugar **WHITE WINE VINEGAR**

Plum Chutney

Plums Cooking Apples Sultanas Sea Salt Pickling Spice Ground Cinnamon
Ground Coriander Dried Red Chilli Fennel Seeds Soft Brown Sugar **CIDER**
VINEGAR

Cheese Cart

All cheeses contain **MILK**

All our breads contain **WHEAT**, sometimes also **RYE** and may contain sesame seeds.

There will also be **CELERY** on the cart

The crackers on the cart contain **WHEAT** flour, **WHEAT** starch, powdered cheese **MILK**, **WHEATGERM**, **BARLEY**, **BARLEY** malt extract and **RYE**.

Dunut cart

Glazed Donuts

Doughnuts

Margarine(Rapeseed Oil, Palm Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Water, Salt, Buttermilk powder, potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, Diglycerides of fatty acids) **FLOUR**, **MILK**, Water, Sugar, Salt, **EGGS**, Yeast, Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla flavouring (containing Propylene glycol)

Vegan Doughnuts

FLOUR, **SOYA** Milk, Sugar, Salt, Vegan Butter (containing, Rapeseed oil, Palm oil, water, salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Citric acid), Sunflower Lecithin, Starch, Yeast, Vanilla flavouring (containing Propylene glycol)

Caramel Glaze.

Water, Salt, Butter, **CREAM**

Strawberry Glaze

Icing Sugar, Sugar, Water, Glucose and Fructose syrup, Strawberries, Sugar, pectin, Citric acid, Natural Colouring

Chocolate Icing Glaze.

Icing Sugar , water, Cocoa Powder, Sugar, Palm oil, Hazelnut, Skimmed **MILK** powder, Cocoa, **SOYA** Lecithin

Vanilla Glaze

Icing Sugar, Water, Vanilla flavouring (containing Propylene glycol)

Real Chocolate Glaze.

Milk, **CREAM**, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Mass, **SOYA** Lecithin, Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Flavouring

Mocha Choca Glaze.

MILK, **CREAM**, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Mass, **SOYA** Lecithin, Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Coffee

Dunut cart

Glazed Donuts

White Chocolate With Fudge and Caramel.

CREAM, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **WHOLE MILK** Powder, **SOYA** Lecithin, Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Sugar
Sweetened Condensed Milk [**WHOLE MILK**, Sugar]
Fondant [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water], Glucose Syrup,
Palm Oil, Butter Oil (from **MILK**), Flavouring, Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Butter (**MILK**), Glucose Syrup, Sea Salt, **SKIMMED MILK** Powder, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Bicarbonate), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin)

Milk Chocolate Glaze with White Chocolate Drizzle.

Milk, **CREAM**, sugar, Cocoa Butter, **WHOLE MILK** Powder, Cocoa Mass, **SOYA** Lecithin, Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Flavouring

Milk Chocolate Vermicelli.

Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Dried Whole **MILK**, **SOYA** Lecithin, Cocoa Solids, **MILK** Solids

Tutti Frutti Vermicelli.

Sugar, Glucose syrup, Vegetable fat, Wheat starch, colours: E100, E120, E131, E162.

Fudge Pieces.

Sugar, Sweetened Condensed **MILK** [Whole **MILK**, Sugar], fondant [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water], Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Butter Oil (from **MILK**)

Chopped Mixed Nuts.

PEANUTS (70%), **ALMONDS** (15%), **WALNUTS** (15%)